N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
§/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F

2%
21

35
36
37
38
41
42
43
45
46
49
50
54
55
51
58

63 -

b4

66
67

69
70
(it
12
13
74
15
11
19
80

84
85

89

Graham Goledge
#Tony Smith
David Midgley
Dai John

Aled Evans
Mario Mangano
Nigel Lewis
Vivian James
Nick Evans

J Midgley
Andrew Reynolds
David Llewellyn
Dillon Davies
Jon Whitehurst
Arwel Phillips
Nigel Lloyd
Johany Warnett
Steven Hall
Grant Evans
Richard Morris
Carwyn Jones

M H Cartwright
Piers Lance

D E Roberts
Michael Thomas
Lee Jones
Kevin Morgan
Stephen Thomas
Colin Davies
Paul Davies
Mark Simpson
Jim Crewe
Philip Morgan
Darren Pugh

§ Williams
Colin Dodd
Andrew Jenkins
T G Davies
Nigel Worrall
Sean Rowlands

Alun Ginn
#Paul Green
Terry Pressdee
Gary Miller

Jo Williams
Steve Heston
Richard Owen
Gary Robbins
Alan Hands

A Midgley

Ryan Leary
Chris Williams
Bob Shaw

Kim Turk

Andrew Evans
Dafydd Williams
Martin Grif'ths
Peter Smith
Elgan Davies
Ton Edwards
Huw Rowcliffe
§ J Warrington
Steve Jones
Peter Howells
Jamie Clark
Gary Hartladd
Paul Lloyd
Robert Hewson
Beth Evans
Paul Williams
Sharon Midgley
Ian Pryce

Alan Davies
Alan Jones

A POwell

Simon Summers
Hefin George

P I Evans
Tricia Worrall
Paul Clapton

+ indicates Standard Production class

Amman Escort
Chester Escort
WBCC/11lkley Avenger
mnan Escort
Lampeter Capri %
Ammanford Strada
Lampeter Imp
Teifi Escort
L'peter/L'dysul Escort
WBCC Avenger
Port Talbot Escort RS.
Forresters Skoda
Teifi/Pembroke Escort
Aberystwyth Escort
Lampeter Escort
Aberystuyth Escort
Aberystwyth Escort RS
Ammanford Escort
L'peter/Gwen'th Escort
Aberystwyth Escort #
Lampeter Escort
Knowldale Alfa
Lampeter Escort
L1landysul Fiesta #
Lampeter - Escort -
Ammanford Escort
Aberystwyth Sierra
Lampeter Escort
Aberystwyth Escort Van
Llandysul Mini
WBCC Sunbeam
Newtown Escort
Liandysul - Sunbean
Teifi Escort
Ammanford . - Mini

. Ammanford Escort
Teifi . Escort RS
Llandysul Chevette
Llandysul Escort
WBCC

.Sunbean

2000
1700
1598
2000
2000
1500
998
2000
1998 -
1598
2000 «
1289
1600
1600
1600
1598
2000
2000
1300
1298

1598
1300
1600
1300
1600
2000
2000
2000
1275
1598
1300
1593
1598
1300
2000
1993s
1600
1600

1300 . -



